TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.05/05/26
PB
TPSMF4L-E Series
Surface Mount – 400 W
Description

Maximum
Peak Surge
Current
IPPM
 (A)  (2)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
@IPPM
VC (V)
Agency
Approval
Min Max
TPSMF4L5.0A-E AA 6.40 7.07 10 5.0 1000 43.5 9.2 X
TPSMF4L6.0A-E AB 6.67 7.37 10 6.0 1000 38.8 10.3 X
TPSMF4L6.5A-E AC 7.22 7.98 10 6.5 500 35.7 11.2 X
TPSMF4L7.0A-E AD 7.78 8.60 10 7.0 200 33.3 12.0 X
TPSMF4L7.5A-E AE 8.33 9.21 1.0 7.5 100 31.0 12.9 X
TPSMF4L8.0A-E AF 8.89 9.83 1.0 8.0 50 29.4 13.6 X
TPSMF4L8.5A-E AG 9.44 10.40 1.0 8.5 20 27.8 14.4 X
TPSMF4L9.0A-E AH 10.00 11.10 1.0 9.0 10 26.0 15.4 X
TPSMF4L10A-E Al 11.10 12.30 1.0 10 5.0 23.5 17.0 X
TPSMF4L11A-E AJ 12.20 13.50 1.0 11 5.0 22.0 18.2 X
TPSMF4L12A-E AK 13.30 14.70 1.0 12 5.0 20.1 19.9 X
TPSMF4L13A-E AL 14.40 15.90 1.0 13 1.0 18.6 21.5 X
TPSMF4L14A-E AM 15.60 17.20 1.0 14 1.0 17.2 23.2 X
TPSMF4L15A-E AN 16.70 18.50 1.0 15 1.0 16.4 24.4 X
TPSMF4L16A-E AO 17.80 19.70 1.0 16 1.0 15.4 26.0 X
TPSMF4L17A-E AP 18.90 20.90 1.0 17 1.0 14.5 27.6 X
TPSMF4L18A-E AQ 20.00 22.10 1.0 18 1.0 13.7 29.2 X
TPSMF4L20A-E AR 22.20 24.50 1.0 20 1.0 12.3 32.4 X
TPSMF4L22A-E AS 24.40 26.90 1.0 22 1.0 11.0 35.5 X
TPSMF4L24A-E AT 26.70 29.50 1.0 24 1.0 10.3 38.9 X
TPSMF4L26A-E AU 28.90 31.90 1.0 26 1.0 9.5 42.1 X
TPSMF4L28A-E AV 31.10 34.40 1.0 28 1.0 8.8 45.4 X
TPSMF4L30A-E AW 33.30 36.80 1.0 30 1.0 8.3 48.4 X
TPSMF4L33A-E AX 36.70 40.60 1.0 33 1.0 7.5 53.3 X
TPSMF4L36A-E AY 40.00 44.20 1.0 36 1.0 6.9 58.1 X
TPSMF4L40A-E AZ 44.40 49.10 1.0 40 1.0 6.2 64.5 X
TPSMF4L43A-E A1 47.80 52.80 1.0 43 1.0 5.8 69.4 X
TPSMF4L45A-E A2 50.00 55.30 1.0 45 1.0 5.5 72.7 X
TPSMF4L48A-E A3 53.30 58.90 1.0 48 1.0 5.2 77.4 X
TPSMF4L51A-E A4 56.70 62.70 1.0 51 1.0 4.9 82.4 X
TPSMF4L54A-E A5 60.00 66.30 1.0 54 1.0 4.6 87.1 X
TPSMF4L58A-E A6 64.40 71.20 1.0 58 1.0 4.3 93.6 X
TPSMF4L60A-E A7 66.70 73.70 1.0 60 1.0 4.1 96.8 X
TPSMF4L64A-E A8 71.10 78.60 1.0 64 1.0 3.9 103.0 X
TVS Diode Datasheet
© 2026 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: FW.05/05/26